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Team Leader Board

Course:UNM Championship Course: 2013 Branch Law Firm Dick McGuire Invitational     Par 73 - 6192 Yards

current 

position
team

scoring rounds total 

scoreto par thru today 1 2

1  Pepperdine -3 F   -1 290 291 581

2  Oregon +1 F   -6 299 286 585

3  UC Davis +4 F   -4 300 288 588

T4  Northw estern +5 F   +1 296 293 589

T4  Iow a State +5 F  E 297 292 589

6  Colorado +15 F   +12 295 304 599

7  San Diego State +17 F   +6 303 298 601

8  Oregon State +21 F   +14 299 306 605

9  New  Mexico +24 F   +9 307 301 608

10  UNLV +26 F   +17 301 309 610

11  Texas Tech +31 F   +14 309 306 615

12  Fresno State +34 F   +20 306 312 618

13  Iow a +38 F   +19 311 311 622

14  UTEP +42 F   +25 309 317 626

15  Nevada +44 F   +22 314 314 628

16  Wyoming +47 F   +19 320 311 631
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Player Leader Board

* player is participating as an individual rather than as a team member.

Course:UNM Championship Course: 2013 Branch Law Firm Dick McGuire Invitational     Par 73

- 6192 Yards

position
player team

scoring rounds total 

scorecurrent start to par thru today 1 2

1 T1  Cassy Isagaw a (13A) Oregon -8 F -5 70 68 138

2 T1  Somin Lee (15B) Pepperdine -4 F -1 70 72 142

T3 T5  Sirene Blair (7B) San Diego State -3 F -2 72 71 143

T3 T13  Betty Chen (3A) UC Davis -3 F -4 74 69 143

5 T8  Grace Na (13B) Pepperdine -2 F -2 73 71 144

T6 T5  Marissa Chow  (13A) Pepperdine -1 F E 72 73 145

T6 T13  Kacie Komoto (3B) Northw estern -1 F -2 74 71 145

T8 T24  Caroline Inglis (13B) Oregon E F -2 75 71 146

T8 T24  Cathleen Santoso (15B) Oregon E F -2 75 71 146

T8 T13  Bev Vatananugulkit (2) UC Davis E F -1 74 72 146

T11 T8  Jennifer Coleman (4B) Colorado +1 F +1 73 74 147

T11 T13  Emma Henrikson (7A) San Diego State +1 F E 74 73 147

T11 T8  Jamie Oleksiew  (5B) Colorado +1 F +1 73 74 147

T11 T13  Jessie Sindlinger (11A) Iow a +1 F E 74 73 147

T11 T1  Prima Thammaraks (5A) Iow a State +1 F +4 70 77 147

T16 4  Hana Lee (2) Northw estern +2 F +4 71 77 148

T16 T24  Cajsa Persson (4B) Iow a State +2 F E 75 73 148

T16 T8  Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (1A) Northw estern +2 F +2 73 75 148

T19 T13  Chonlada Chayanun (4A) Iow a State +3 F +2 74 75 149

T19 T13  Paige Lee (3B) UC Davis +3 F +2 74 75 149

T19 T5  Madchen Ly (7B) Fresno State +3 F +4 72 77 149

T19 T49  Sasikarn On-Iam (5B) Iow a State +3 F -2 78 71 149

T19 T35  Hannah Sodersten (7A) Fresno State +3 F E 76 73 149

T19 T58  Anica Yoo (7B) Oregon State +3 F -3 79 70 149

T25 T24  Liv Cheng (14) Pepperdine +4 F +2 75 75 150

T25 T42  Manon DeRoey (13A) New  Mexico +4 F E 77 73 150

T25 T24  Allie Zech (6) Colorado +4 F +2 75 75 150

T28 T58  Hannah Arnold (2) Texas Tech +5 F -1 79 72 151

T28 T24  Mayko Chw en Wang (4A) UNLV +5 F +3 75 76 151

T28 T24  Camino Sardinero (16B) UTEP +5 F +3 75 76 151

T28 T24  Bethany Wurster (11A) Nevada +5 F +3 75 76 151

T32 T24  Dana Finkelstein (4B) UNLV +6 F +4 75 77 152

T32 T13  Avery French (5A) UNLV +6 F +5 74 78 152

T32 T49  Kaitlin Park (1B) Northw estern +6 F +1 78 74 152

T32 T8  Chelsea Saelee (8B) Oregon State +6 F +6 73 79 152

T32 T13  Lauren Sew ell (9) Oregon State +6 F +5 74 78 152

T32 T35  Sammi Stevens (13B) New  Mexico +6 F +3 76 76 152

T32 T35  Marguerite Sw earinge (12) * UNLV +6 F +3 76 76 152
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T32 T35  Marguerite Sw earinge (12) * UNLV +6 F +3 76 76 152

T32 T58  Elizabeth Szokol (3A) Northw estern +6 F E 79 73 152

T32 T72  Andrea Wong (1B) UC Davis +6 F -1 80 72 152

T41 T42  Elin Arvidsson (1A) Texas Tech +7 F +3 77 76 153

T41 T24  Alina Ching (15A) Pepperdine +7 F +5 75 78 153

T41 T49  Jessica Chulya (1A) UC Davis +7 F +2 78 75 153

T41 T49  Katerina Jaeger (15B) New  Mexico +7 F +2 78 75 153

T41 T35  Manon Molle (14) New  Mexico +7 F +4 76 77 153

T41 T72  Carmen Vidau (6) Iow a State +7 F E 80 73 153

T47 T42  Raphaela Dyer (17B) * Oregon +8 F +4 77 77 154

T47 T24  Seshia Lei Telles (7A) Oregon State +8 F +6 75 79 154

T47 T42  Paige Spiranic (8A) San Diego State +8 F +4 77 77 154

T47 T49  Emily Wood (16A) Wyoming +8 F +3 78 76 154

T51 T58  Stephanie Bertelsen (1B) Texas Tech +9 F +3 79 76 155

T51 T42  Vivian Chen (6) UNLV +9 F +5 77 78 155

T51 T13  Kristin Coleman (4A) Colorado +9 F +8 74 81 155

T51 T58  Monica Petchakan (15A) Oregon +9 F +3 79 76 155

55 T13  Kimmy Hill (3B) Texas Tech +10 F +9 74 82 156

T56 T58  Emma Edin (16A) UTEP +11 F +5 79 78 157

T56 T42  Ashlee Pickerell (8A) Oregon State +11 F +7 77 80 157

T56 T35  Nikki Prichard (10B) Nevada +11 F +8 76 81 157

T59 T35  Alexis Keating (5A) Colorado +12 F +9 76 82 158

T59 T35  Marcella Pranovia (16A) * Oregon +12 F +9 76 82 158

T59 T49  Alisa Rodriguez (17A) UTEP +12 F +7 78 80 158

T62 T72  Maureen Dunnagan (9) San Diego State +13 F +6 80 79 159

T62 T49  Katie Gustafson (17A) * Iow a State +13 F +8 78 81 159

T62 T58  Sofia Hoglund (15A) New  Mexico +13 F +7 79 80 159

T62 T49  Sandra Livas (8B) Fresno State +13 F +8 78 81 159

T62 T81  Briana Midkiff (11B) Iow a +13 F +4 82 77 159

T62 T79  Krissy Peterson (10A) * Oregon State +13 F +5 81 78 159

T62 T58  Shelby Phillips (10B) Iow a +13 F +7 79 80 159

T69 T58  Karly Grouw inkel (10A) Iow a +14 F +8 79 81 160

T69 T79  Kristina Lynn (10B) * San Diego State +14 F +6 81 79 160

T69 T58  Demi Mak (5B) UNLV +14 F +8 79 81 160

T69 T72  Samantha Stancato (16B) Wyoming +14 F +7 80 80 160

T73 T83  Taylor Dorans (17A) Wyoming +15 F +5 83 78 161

T73 T83  Caryn Khoo (10A) Nevada +15 F +5 83 78 161

T73 T86  Shannon Lubar (8B) San Diego State +15 F +4 84 77 161

T73 T49  Minjio Luo (18) * Northw estern +15 F +10 78 83 161

T73 T58  Nicole Rae (12) Iow a +15 F +9 79 82 161

T73 T72  Alison Timlin (9) Fresno State +15 F +8 80 81 161

T79 88  Mackenzie Barrie (18) Wyoming +16 F +4 85 77 162

T79 T42  Nathalie Castillo (17B) UTEP +16 F +12 77 85 162

T79 T58  Kalyn Thayer (16B) * New  Mexico +16 F +10 79 83 162

T82 T72  Hillary Billingsley (8A) Fresno State +17 F +10 80 83 163

T82 T83  Cali Hipp (14) Oregon +17 F +7 83 80 163

T84 T81  Amber Herrera (18) UTEP +19 F +10 82 83 165

T84 T58  Kathleen Kershisnik (17B) Wyoming +19 F +13 79 86 165

86 T89  Katerina Prorokova (11B) * UNLV +20 F +4 89 77 166

T87 T72  Joyce Chong (11B) Nevada +21 F +14 80 87 167

T87 T86  Victoria Uresti (3A) Texas Tech +21 F +10 84 83 167

89 T89  Jordan Keyser (12) Nevada +22 F +6 89 79 168

90 T58  Natalie Vivaldi (11A) * Colorado +23 F +17 79 90 169
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Teams with Players

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Pepperdine 290 291 581

2 Somin Lee (4) 70 72 142

5 Grace Na (1) 73 71 144

T6 Marissa Chow (2) 72 73 145

T25 Liv Cheng (3) 75 75 150

T41 Alina Ching (5) 75 78 153

2 Oregon 299 286 585

1 Cassy Isagawa (2) 70 68 138

T8 Caroline Inglis (1) 75 71 146

T8 Cathleen Santoso (3) 75 71 146

T51 Monica Petchakan (5) 79 76 155

T82 Cali Hipp (4) 83 80 163

3 UC Davis 300 288 588

T3 Betty Chen (5) 74 69 143

T8 Bev Vatananugulkit (3) 74 72 146

T19 Paige Lee (4) 74 75 149

T32 Andrea Wong (1) 80 72 152

T41 Jessica Chulya (2) 78 75 153

T4 Northwestern 296 293 589

T6 Kacie Komoto (4) 74 71 145

T16 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (2) 73 75 148

T16 Hana Lee (3) 71 77 148

T32 Kaitlin Park (1) 78 74 152

T32 Elizabeth Szokol (5) 79 73 152

T4 Iowa State 297 292 589

T11 Prima Thammaraks (4) 70 77 147

T16 Cajsa Persson (1) 75 73 148

T19 Chonlada Chayanun (2) 74 75 149

T19 Sasikarn On-Iam (3) 78 71 149

T41 Carmen Vidau (5) 80 73 153

6 Colorado 295 304 599

T11 Jennifer Coleman (1) 73 74 147

T11 Jamie Oleksiew (3) 73 74 147

T25 Allie Zech (5) 75 75 150

T51 Kristin Coleman (2) 74 81 155

T59 Alexis Keating (4) 76 82 158

7 San Diego State 303 298 601

T3 Sirene Blair (1) 72 71 143

T11 Emma Henrikson (2) 74 73 147

T47 Paige Spiranic (4) 77 77 154

T62 Maureen Dunnagan (5) 80 79 159

T73 Shannon Lubar (3) 84 77 161

8 Oregon State 299 306 605

T19 Anica Yoo (1) 79 70 149

T32 Chelsea Saelee (3) 73 79 152

T32 Lauren Sewell (5) 74 78 152

T47 Seshia Lei Telles (2) 75 79 154
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T47 Seshia Lei Telles (2) 75 79 154

T56 Ashlee Pickerell (4) 77 80 157

9 New Mexico 307 301 608

T25 Manon DeRoey (2) 77 73 150

T32 Sammi Stevens (1) 76 76 152

T41 Manon Molle (3) 76 77 153

T41 Katerina Jaeger (4) 78 75 153

T62 Sofia Hoglund (5) 79 80 159

10 UNLV 301 309 610

T28 Mayko Chwen Wang (2) 75 76 151

T32 Dana Finkelstein (1) 75 77 152

T32 Avery French (4) 74 78 152

T51 Vivian Chen (5) 77 78 155

T69 Demi Mak (3) 79 81 160

11 Texas Tech 309 306 615

T28 Hannah Arnold (3) 79 72 151

T41 Elin Arvidsson (2) 77 76 153

T51 Stephanie Bertelsen (1) 79 76 155

55 Kimmy Hill (4) 74 82 156

T87 Victoria Uresti (5) 84 83 167

12 Fresno State 306 312 618

T19 Madchen Ly (1) 72 77 149

T19 Hannah Sodersten (2) 76 73 149

T62 Sandra Livas (3) 78 81 159

T73 Alison Timlin (5) 80 81 161

T82 Hillary Billingsley (4) 80 83 163

13 Iowa 311 311 622

T11 Jessie Sindlinger (4) 74 73 147

T62 Shelby Phillips (1) 79 80 159

T62 Briana Midkiff (3) 82 77 159

T69 Karly Grouwinkel (2) 79 81 160

T73 Nicole Rae (5) 79 82 161

14 UTEP 309 317 626

T28 Camino Sardinero (1) 75 76 151

T56 Emma Edin (2) 79 78 157

T59 Alisa Rodriguez (4) 78 80 158

T79 Nathalie Castillo (3) 77 85 162

T84 Amber Herrera (5) 82 83 165

15 Nevada 314 314 628

T28 Bethany Wurster (4) 75 76 151

T56 Nikki Prichard (1) 76 81 157

T73 Caryn Khoo (2) 83 78 161

T87 Joyce Chong (3) 80 87 167

89 Jordan Keyser (5) 89 79 168

16 Wyoming 320 311 631

T47 Emily Wood (2) 78 76 154

T69 Samantha Stancato (1) 80 80 160

T73 Taylor Dorans (4) 83 78 161

T79 Mackenzie Barrie (5) 85 77 162

T84 Kathleen Kershisnik (3) 79 86 165

 
Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T32 Marguerite Swearinge (UNLV ) 76 76 152

T47 Raphaela Dyer (Oregon) 77 77 154

T59 Marcella Pranovia (Oregon) 76 82 158

T62 Katie Gustafson (Iowa State) 78 81 159

T62 Krissy Peterson (Oregon State ) 81 78 159
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T69 Kristina Lynn (San Diego State ) 81 79 160

T73 Minjio Luo (Northwestern ) 78 83 161

T79 Kalyn Thayer (New Mexico) 79 83 162

86 Katerina Prorokova (UNLV ) 89 77 166

90 Natalie Vivaldi (Colorado) 79 90 169
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